
Calendar of Meetings 

All meetings will be held online, unless otherwise stated / All meetings are only open to the public except those marked 

NOTE THIS REPLACES THE PREVIOUS WEEK’S CALENDAR TIME VENUE DEADLINES FOR MEMBERS’ 
ITEMS AND NOTES 

Tuesday 4 August 2020    

Development Control Chair’s Briefing* 5.15pm Online  

Wednesday 5 August 2020    

Response to COVID-19 Pandemic in Milton Keynes Task & Finish 
Group 

5.30pm Online  

Thursday 6 August 2020    

Development Control Committee 7.00pm Online  

Tuesday 11 August 2020    

Delegated Decisions 5.30pm Online  

Wednesday 19 August 2020    

Response to COVID-19 Pandemic in Milton Keynes Task & Finish 
Group 

5.30pm Online  

Tuesday 25 August 2020    

Delegated Decisions 5.30pm Online   

Tuesday 1 September 2020    

Development Control Chair’s Briefing* 5.15pm Online  

Cabinet 6.30pm Online 18 August 2020 (noon) 

Wednesday 2 September 2020    

Scrutiny Management Committee 7.00pm Online  

Thursday 3 September 2020    

Development Control Committee 7.00pm Online  

Tuesday 8 September 2020    

Delegated Decisions 5.30pm Online  

Community and Housing Scrutiny Committee 7.00pm Online   

Wednesday 9 September 2020    

Corporate Parenting Panel 6.30pm Online  

Thursday 10 September 2020    

Children and Young People Scrutiny Committee 7.00pm Online  

Monday 14 September 2020    

Joint Negotiating Committee - Employers (Briefing Meeting)* 10.00am Online  

Council Briefing* 1.00pm Online  

Tuesday 15 September 2020    

Development Control Chair’s Briefing* 5.15pm Online  

Delegated Decisions 5.30pm Online  

Budget and Resources Scrutiny Committee 7.00pm Online  

Wednesday 16 September 2020    

Council 7.30pm Online 3 September 2020 (noon) 

Thursday 17 September 2020    

Development Control Panel 7.00pm Online  

Tuesday 22 September 2020    

Delegated Decisions 5.30pm Online  

Wednesday 23 September 2020    

Regeneration Scrutiny Committee 7.00pm Online  

Thursday 24 September 2020    

SaferMK Partnership 2.00pm Online  

Monday 28 September 2020    

Joint Health Overview and Scrutiny Committee Pre-Meeting* 3.00pm Online  

Joint Health Overview and Scrutiny Committee 4.00pm Online  

Tuesday 29 September 2020    

Delegated Decisions 5.30pm Online  

Wednesday 30 September 2020    

Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Committee 7.00pm Online  

Thursday 1 October 2020    

Budget and Resources Scrutiny Committee 7.00pm Online  

Monday 5 October 2020    



JNC* / Joint Negotiating Committee – Employers 10.00am Online  

Tuesday 6 October 2020    

Delegated Decisions 5.30pm Online  

Wednesday 7 October 2020    

Budget and Resources Scrutiny Committee 7.00pm Online  

Thursday 8 October 2020    

Development Control Committee 7.00pm Online  

Tuesday 13 October 2020    

Delegated Decisions 5.30pm Online  

Budget Resources Scrutiny Committee 7.00pm Online  

Wednesday 14 October 2020    

Strategic Placemaking Scrutiny Committee 7.00pm Online  

Monday 19 October 2020    

Council Briefing* 1.00pm Online  

Tuesday 20 October 2020    

Delegated Decisions 5.30pm Online  

Budget Resources Scrutiny Committee 7.00pm Online  

Wednesday 21 October 2020    

Council 7.30pm Online 8 October 2020 (noon) 

Thursday 22 October 2020    

Development Control Panel 7.00pm Online  

Tuesday 27 October 2020    

Delegated Decisions 5.30pm Online  

Wednesday 28 October 2020    

Licensing and Regulatory Committees 18.30pm Online  

Tuesday 3 November 2020    

Delegated Decisions 5.30pm Online  

Thursday 5 November 2020    

Development Control Committee 7.00pm Online  

Monday 9 November 2020    

Joint Negotiating Committee - Employers (Briefing Meeting)* 10.00am Online  

Tuesday 10 November 2020    

Delegated Decisions 5.30pm Online  

Community and Housing Scrutiny Committee 7.00pm Online  

Thursday 12 November 2020    

Audit Committee 7.00pm Online  

 


